
THE BEACH HOTEL

MAINS DESSERTS

STARTERS EXTRAS

Sunday Lunch
3 Courses €27.50 ~ Children €10 (main & ice cream)

Served 1-4:30pm

WARM APPLE CRUMBLE

with shortbread
VANILLA BEAN CRÈME BRÛLÉE 

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

with custard
6.50

6.50

warm with chocolate sauce & ice cream
6.50

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
Ask your server for todays choices

6.50

ÓSTÁN’S CHICKEN CURRY 

FRESH CHIPS/SKINNY  FRIES   

GARLIC CHIPS

SALT CHILLI DUSTED FRIES                     

MASHED POTATOES                                   

MIXED VEGETABLES                                   

COLESLAW                                                     

TOSSED SALAD                                             

SAUTÉ MUSHROOMS/ONION

GARLIC BREAD

SAUCES

DIPS 

4.50    

5.00

5.00

   4.50

          4.50

3.00

           4.50

           3.00

5.00    

3.00

         1.50

ÓSTÁN’S SUCCULENT SCAMPI 

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS 
Beer battered catch of the day with, chunky chips, mushy peas & tangy tartar sauce

TEA

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCINNO

LATTE

2.50

3.20

3.20

3.70

3.70

Baked crusty roll
6.50

WILD ATLANTIC WAY SEAFOOD CHOWDER 10.50

TIGER PRAWN PIL PIL 
cooked in garlic, chilli, smoked paprika & corriander infused
oil with toasted sourdough

9.50

BREADED BRIE WEDGE 8.90

SOUP OF THE DAY

Spiced chicken strips, sweet chilli dip, salad garnish
MAIN COURSE - with Skinny Fries €16.90

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN 8.50

Salmon, smoked coley, cod, prawns & mussels cooked in a
creamy broth served with homemade Guinness bread

red onion & tomato salad, cranberry compote

CALAMARI
Salt & chilli dusted calamari rings served on napa slaw

8.50

GARLIC MUSHROOM ARANCINI 8.50
Panko breaded garlic mushroom & parsley risotto ball with
rocket, parmesan flakes & sundried tomato salad 
(VEGAN WITHOUT PARMESEAN)

all fish may contain bones ~ while we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian, vegan, gluten free and dairy free products, we must advise that these products are handled in a
multi kitchen environment ~ we cannot guarantee that our products do not contain traces of seeds and or nuts ~ all items are subject to availability ~ all tables are reserved for food service, you

may have a time limit allocated ~ all orders placed for service in the Bar or outside must be paid for in advance ~ no split bills

Mild curry sauce, basmati rice & skinny fries

GOOD FOOD -  GOOD MUS IC  -  GOOD CRA IC
MENU Served Daily

until 9pm

IRISH SIRLOIN STEAK
10oz sirloin steak with sauté mushrooms & onions, creamy peppercorn sauce &
chunky chips
8oz IRISH BEEF BURGER 
smoked Monterey Jack cheese, streaky bacon, Ballymaloe relish on a seeded bun topped 
with onion rings served with chunky chips

29.90

18.90

Pan fried Chicken fillet topped with smoked bacon, melted cheese served on mashed
potato with tobacco onions, creamy peppercorn or barbecue sauce

ÓSTÁN’S CHICKEN MELTER 

19.50CARBONARA

18.90

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 
Buttermilk marinated chicken fillet served in a ciabatta bun with lettuce, tomato & Cajun
mayonnaise Served with chunky chips 

18.90

18.90

Classic creamy carbonara sauce cooked with chicken & bacon tossed through fussili
pasta served with toasted garlic ciabatta

21.50

19.50

WARM CHICKEN & BACON SALAD

17.50

GARLIC MUSHROOM ARANCINIS 
Panko breaded garlic mushroom, parsley, risotto balls with rocket, parmesan flakes &
sundried tomato salad, balsamic drizzle, garlic mayo dip, toasted garlic ciabatta
VEGAN WITHOUT PARMESEAN

17.90

 info@beachhotel.ie ~ www.beachhotel.ie ~ 074-9155303

~ Vegan options available upon request ~ Please ask your server for the Allergen List

Tender strips of chicken & crispy bacon pan-fried with onions & garlic sauté potatoes
served on tossed salad, with cashews, garlic sauce & balsamic reduction

Crispy tempura battered scampi tails with tossed salad & chunky chips with tangy 
tartar sauce & lemon

Wine & Dine Friday
2 Course menu with a complimentary glass of House

Wine for only €22.90 - Every Friday 4-9pm


