

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS

VEGAN WITHOUT PARMESEAN

GARLIC MUSHROOM ARANCINIS

Beer battered catch of the day with, chunky chips, mushy peas & tangy tartar sauce

Panko breaded garlic mushroom, parsley, risotto balls with rocket, parmesan flakes & sundried tomato salad, balsamic drizzle, garlic mayo dip, toasted garlic ciabatta

~ Vegan options available upon request ~ <u>Please ask your server for the Allergen List</u>

STARTERS -

Served Daily until 9pm

EXTRAS -

Sunday Lunch

3 Courses €27.50 ~ Children €10 (main & ice cream)

Served 1-4:30pm

Wine & Dine Friday 2 Course menu with a complimentary glass of House

Wine for only €22.90 - Every Friday 4-9pm

GOOD FOOD - GOOD MUSIC - GOOD CRAIC

SOUP OF THE DAY Baked crusty roll	6.50		FRESH CHIPS/SKINNY FRIES	4.5
SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN Spiced chicken strips, sweet chilli dip, salad garnish	8.50		GARLIC CHIPS	5.00
MAIN COURSE - with Skinny Fries €16.90			SALT CHILLI DUSTED FRIES	5.00
BREADED BRIE WEDGE red onion & tomato salad, cranberry compote	8.90		MASHED POTATOES	4.59
GARLIC MUSHROOM ARANCINI Panko breaded garlic mushroom & parsley risotto ball with	8.50	The same of	MIXED VEGETABLES	4.59
rocket, parmesan flakes & sundried tomato salad (VEGAN WITHOUT PARMESEAN)			COLESLAW	3.00
WILD ATLANTIC WAY SEAFOOD CHOWDER	10.50		TOSSED SALAD	4.5
Salmon, smoked coley, cod, prawns & mussels cooked in a creamy broth served with homemade Guinness bread			SAUTÉ MUSHROOMS/ONION	3.00
CALAMARI Salt & chilli dusted calamari rings served on napa slaw	8.50		GARLIC BREAD	5.00
ΓIGER PRAWN PIL PIL	9.50		SAUCES	3.00
cooked in garlic, chilli, smoked paprika & corriander infused oil with toasted sourdough			DIPS	1.50
——————————————————————————————————————			DESSERTS —	
IRISH SIRLOIN STEAK 10oz sirloin steak with sauté mushrooms & onions, creamy pe chunky chips	eppercorn sauce &	29.90	WARM APPLE CRUMBLE with custard	6.50
Soz IRISH BEEF BURGER smoked Monterey Jack cheese, streaky bacon, Ballymaloe re with onion rings served with chunky chips	lish on a seeded bun toppe	18.90	VANILLA BEAN CRÈME BRÛLÉE with shortbread	6.5
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER		18.00	CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE warm with chocolate sauce & ice cream	6.5
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN FILLET BURGER Buttermilk marinated chicken fillet served in a ciabatta bun with lettuce, tomato & Cajun mayonnaise Served with chunky chips			ICE CREAM SUNDAE Ask your server for todays choices	6.5
ÓSTÁN'S CHICKEN MELTER Pan fried Chicken fillet topped with smoked bacon, melted c potato with tobacco onions, creamy peppercorn or barbecue		18.90	BEACH	Y
CARBONARA 19.50				
Classic creamy carbonara sauce cooked with chicken & bacc pasta served with toasted garlic ciabatta	on tossed through tussili			S
WARM CHICKEN & BACON SALAD Tender strips of chicken & crispy bacon pan-fried with onion served on tossed salad, with cashews, garlic sauce & balsam		18.90		
ÓSTÁN'S CHICKEN CURRY	ic reduction	T T O	TEA	2.50
Mild curry sauce, basmati rice & skinny fries		17.50	AMERICANO	3.20
ÓSTÁN'S SUCCULENT SCAMPI		21.50	ESPRESSO	3.20
Crispy tempura battered scampi tails with tossed salad & ch	unky chips with tangy	,-	CAPPUCINNO	3.79
tartar sauce & lemon			 LATTE	3.79

THE BEACH HOTEL

19.50

17.90

info@beachhotel.ie ~ www.beachhotel.ie ~ 074-9155303